

# Parent partnership made easy

Securly Home is an add-on for Securly Filter designed to help parents manage their children's online activity while using school-issued devices at home. This user-friendly platform provides parents with the tools they need to ensure a safe and productive online experience for their children. By offering insights into students' online behavior and empowering parents to take control of their children's digital well-being, Securly Home fosters a healthy balance between technology use and other aspects of life.

### Features



## Admins customize the level of control for...

- Parent visibility: You choose what activity parents can see on their child's school-owned device.
  Whether it's restricted to only home activity, educational activity, or all activity, parents can check the live feed anytime with the app or web view.
- Filtering rules: Depending on the level of control you set, parents can customize their own filtering rules when their child's school device is at home.



#### Multi-language support

Securly Home defaults to the language settings of a parent's personal device.

## Giving parents the ability to...

- Schedule offline times: Parents can set schedules for when the internet is off-limits. Perfect for bedtime.
- Check online activity: Allow parents to view their child's recent searches, sites visited, and videos watched on their school-owned device.
- **Customize rules:** Their house, their rules. Let parents customize filtering rules when school devices go home.
- Pause internet access: Parents can use the Securly Home app to turn internet access on or off with a single tap when the device is away from school.
- **Opt-in for notifications:** Parents can opt-in to receive flagged activity notifications for their child. This includes signs of bullying, self-harm, and violence.
- Get weekly email reports: Every week, parents receive a snapshot of their child's online activity, directly to their inbox.

Request a demo today

Simply fill out the form and one of our student safety experts will reach out within 48 hours



©2021. Logos and trademarks are the property of their respective companies. All rights reserved.